The formal quotation document are available at the 

Offices of the Supply Chain Management Unit, Sanlam Building Shop Nr 7, 112 Donkin Street, BEAUFORT 

WEST, 6970 and is also available electronically at sidwillm@beaufortwesstmun.co.za or 023 414 7547. 

A non-refundable fee of R161.00 (One hundred and Sixty One Rand), is payable for a set of printed documents. 

The fee must be deposited into the account of the Beaufort West Municipality at NEDBANK, Branch Code: 

198765, Account Number 107 428 0318. The reference number for confirmation of payment is: SCM 39/2026